
  

BRACEY (BR) 
Cindy Brown 
Tourism Relations Manager 
VWC at Bracey  
Virginia Tourism Corporation 
Mile Marker 1, I-85N 
P.O. Box 7 
Bracey, VA  23919 
Tel: 434/689-2295 
Fax: 434/689-2224 
Cell: 804/385-6802 
E-mail: Cbrown@virginia.org 

 
 
BRISTOL (BS) 
Jeffery M. Hess 
Tourism Relations Manager 
VWC at Bristol  
Virginia Tourism Corporation 
Mile Marker 0, I-81N 
66 Island Road 
Bristol, VA  24201 
Tel:  276/466-2932 
Fax: 276/466-4653 
Cell:  276/730-4534 
E-mail: JHess@virginia.org 
 

 
CAROLINE (NV) 
Christine Beverly 
Tourism Relations Manager 
Northern Virginia Gateway 
Welcome Center 
Virginia Tourism Corporation 
Mile Marker 107, I-95N 
P.O. Box 243 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546 
Phone – (804) 448-3980 
Fax – (804) 448-8027 
Cell – (540) 360-3158  
E-mail: CBeverly@virginia.org 
 

 
CLEAR BROOK (CB) 
Kathleen Reilly 
Tourism Relations Manager 
VWC at Clear Brook  
Virginia Tourism Corporation 
Mile Marker 320, I-81S 
P.O. Box 38 
Clear Brook, VA 22624 
Tel:  540/722-3448 
Fax:  540/722-3449 
Cell:  703/300-3769 
E-mail:KReilly@virginia.org   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

COVINGTON (CV) 
Teresa Staton 
Tourism Relations Manager 
VWC at Covington  
Virginia Tourism Corporation 
Mile Marker 2, I-64E 
One Welcome Center Drive 
Covington, VA  24426 
Tel:  540/559-3010 
Fax:  540/559-3028 
Cell:  540/460-0914 
E-mail:  TStaton@virginia.org 
 
 
FREDERICKSBURG (FB) 
Kris Brooks 
Tourism Relations Manager  
VWC at Fredericksburg  
Virginia Tourism Corporation 
Mile Marker 132, I-95S 
P.O. Box 683 
Fredericksburg, VA  22401 
(Use 22404 zip code for PO Box 
only) 
Tel:  540/786-8344 
Fax:  540/786-0778 
Cell:  804/661-9763 
E-mail: kbrooks@virginia.org  

 
LAMBSBURG (LB) 
Heather Stanley 
ITourism Relations Manager 
VWC at Lambsburg  
Virginia Tourism Corporation 
Mile Marker 0, I-77N 
P.O. Box 60 
Lambsburg, VA 24351 
Tel:  276/755-3931 
Cell: 276-799-5831 
Fax: 276/755-4672 
E-mail:  hstanley@virginia.org  
 

 
EAST COAST GATEWAY (ECG) 

Vacant 
Tourism Relations Manager 
Virginia Tourism Corporation 
I-64E, Mile Marker 213 
P.O. Box 166 
New Kent, VA  23124 
Tel: 804/966-7450 
Fax: 804/966-7451 
E-mail: 
newkenttour@virginia.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

NEW CHURCH (NC) 
Cherron F. Davis 
Tourism Relations Manager 
VWC at New Church 
Virginia Tourism Corporation 
3420 Lankford Highway 
New Church, VA  23415 
Tel:  757/824-5000 
Fax:  757/824-0294 
Cell:  757/274-8113 
E-mail: CDavis@virginia.org 

 
 
ROCKY GAP (RG) 
Amanda Slaughter 
Tourism Relations Manager 
VWC at Rocky Gap  
Virginia Tourism Corporation 
Mile Marker 61, I-77S 
P.O. Box 96 
Rocky Gap, VA  24366 
Tel: 276/928-1873 
Fax: 276/928-1685 
Cell: 804/240-2641 
E-mail: ASlaughter@virginia.org 

 
 
 
SKIPPERS (SK) 
Donna Powers 
Tourism Relations Manager 
VWC at Skippers 
Virginia Tourism Corporation 
Mile Marker 0, I-95N 
P.O. Box 38 
Skippers, VA 23879 
Tel:  434/634-4113 
Fax:  434/348-3324 
Cell:  434/390-0056 
E-mail: DPowers@virginia.org 

 

 
 
MAIN STREET STATION 
(MSS) 
Joe Wehrle 
Tourism Relations Manager 
VWC @ Main Street Station 
Virginia Tourism Corporation 
1500 E Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219 
Tel: 804/545-5585 
Cell:  304/553-2515 
E-mail: jwehrle@virginia.org 

Virginia Tourism Corporation 

901 East Cary Street 

Richmond, VA 23219-4048 USA 

 

TEL   (804) 545-5600 

FAX   (804) 545-5501 

www.virginia.org (consumer) 

www.vatc.org (industry) 
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